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OEM Reference

MAZDA NA753361X
MAZDA NAZ53398Z7
MAZDA NAZ53398ZA

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

sbs

NK

DRI

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
CARDONE
BENDIX
A.B.S.
ELSTOCK
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
FTE

0986474133
0986474133
1301213238
213238
3224610
38149500
38149500
388318
694490B
727132
831264
8AC355388561
8AC355388561
8AC355388561
8AC355388561
BHS353
BHS353
CA1766R
DC82757
F49055
F49055
J3223027
RX519823A0
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